PG Women - CCC 2014

Rang Nachname

1 Nadine
2 Gabriela
3 Gabriela
4 Christina
5 Sandra
6 Nicole

7 Karin

8 Daniela

Vorname

Weder

Jacober-Wiest

Mettler

Von Ritte

Matter

Leuenberger

Fischer

Iseli

Flugdatum

18.07.2014
08.06.2014
30.03.2014
16.07.2014

17.07.2014
07.06.2014
16.07.2014
11.04.2014

21.06.2014
09.04.2014
11.04.2014
17.07.2014

05.05.2014
01.06.2014
11.04.2014
28.03.2014

21.06.2014
08.06.2014
11.04.2014
09.04.2014

18.07.2014
07.06.2014
01.06.2014
18.05.2014

10.06.2014
08.06.2014
18.07.2014
13.03.2014

24.05.2014
17.07.2014
28.03.2014
29.03.2014

Start

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fanas

Fiesch

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Braunwald

Fiesch

Riederalp

Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland

Weissenstein
Weissenstein
Fanas

Lai Alv

Barn Gliders
Fanas
Riederalp
Madair
Riederalp

Gleitschirmclub Emmental

Niederwiler Stierenberg
Fiesch

Fanas

Niederwiler Stierenberg
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Niesen

Fiesch

Riederalp

Maggisseren
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Brunni

Mettener Butzli

Pilatus Kulm

Crap Sogn Gion
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Mauborget

Lai Alv

Obere Wengi
Weissenstein

Glider/Score

Score: 653.65
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 554.93
OZONE Delta 2
OZONE Delta 2
OZONE Delta 2
GRADIENT Nevada
Score: 546.92
NIVIUK Peak 3
NIVIUK Peak 3
NIVIUK Peak 3
Peak 3

Score: 504.49
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 456.79
ADVANCE Sigma 9
ADVANCE Sigma 9
ADVANCE Omega 8
ADVANCE Omega 8
Score: 447.04
NOVA lon 3

NOVA lon 3

NOVA lon 3

NOVA lon 3

Score: 418.21
NOVA Mentor 2
NOVA Mentor 2
NOVA Mentor 2
NOVA Mentor 2
Score: 403.34
NIVIUK Icepeak 7 Pro
NIVIUK Icepeak 7 Pro
UP Trango XC2

UP Trango XC2

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.0
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.0
1.2
13
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.0
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.0
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.0
1.2
1.2
1.0

Distanz

152.37
147.78
117.97
113.89

132.99
111.07
106.84
122.75

122.26
135.60
112.16
108.35

165.73
106.69
87.10
81.26

120.68
139.14
72.69
85.60

133.14
97.91
87.61
49.73

99.70
109.99
85.02
63.83

142.34
107.24
56.57
64.43

Score

198.08
177.34
141.56
136.67

159.59
144.38
128.21
122.75

146.71
135.60
134.59
130.02

165.72
128.03
113.23
97.51

144.82
139.14
87.23
85.60

159.77
117.49
105.13
64.65

129.61
109.98
102.02
76.60

142.34
128.69
67.88
64.43



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Sabina

Nanda

Tamara
Pia
Catherine
Sonja
Eliane
Denise
Sabine
Sandra
Ramona
Doris
Michaela
Ursina
Jocelyne
Daniela
Iris
Yvonne
Tanja
Angelika
Tamara
Sabine
Susann
Eva
Denise
Petra
Sarah
Barbara
Barbara
Rosmarie
Debby
Beatriz
Carrie
Nicole
Anita
Nicole

Stegmann

Walliser

Nussbaum
Ming
Bartholdi
Holzer

Oott

Fuchs
Reichlin
Kopfli
Fischer

Rogger-Speckert

Farer
Huwiler
Treize
Hofer
Bodenmann

Von Weissenfluh

Vollmer
Lippuner
Hobi
Lehmann
Kupfer
Maranta
Hug
Zellweger
Denzler
Wittwer
Henggeler
Forrer
Galka
Perroud
Thomas
Antonietti
Tobler
Surmont

29.03.2014
07.06.2014
06.04.2014
23.04.2014

17.07.2014
07.06.2014
08.06.2014
27.09.2014

Club Volo Libero Ticino
Cimetta
Ebenalp
Cimetta
Cimetta

DC Jungfrau-Téachi Grindelwald

Lai Alv
Brunni
Brunni
Fiesch

Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen

Parasailclub Titlis

Riviera Vol Libre

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Béarn Gliders
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Riviera Vol Libre

The Flatlanders
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
HG-Club Hagsflioh

Acro Club Zentralschweiz
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Heinzenberg Domleschg
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Freie Flieger Frutigland
XC-Team Santis
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Paragliding Club Zirich
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
HANG LOOSErs

DC Happy Landing
Paragliding Club Zirich
GSC Fly-in

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Parapente Club de Vercorin

Score: 396.98
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 360.53
UP Trango X-light 2
SWING Core 3
SWING Core 3
UP Trango X-light 2
Score: 356.64
Score: 334.84
Score: 320.86
Score: 288.83
Score: 269.75
Score: 237.83
Score: 226.06
Score: 220.09
Score: 212.05
Score: 173.23
Score: 164.82
Score: 156.53
Score: 148.90
Score: 143.00
Score: 139.41
Score: 133.77
Score: 133.08
Score: 131.13
Score: 117.38
Score: 116.38
Score: 107.71
Score: 71.99
Score: 65.21
Score: 60.78
Score: 57.57
Score: 49.28
Score: 41.66
Score: 30.11
Score: 27.33
Score: 26.82
Score: 22.81
Score: 20.16
Score: 15.64
Score: 11.00

Anzahl Fluge: 4

1.2
13
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 4

1.2
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

FRPPRPRPRPNRPNRPWOWNRPNAAMRAMNRARARARANRARAARADRDSLASDN

90.90
80.23
81.99
71.01

88.25
77.19
85.36
63.87

109.08
104.30
98.39
85.21

105.90
92.63
85.36
76.64



